Permit Type
SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED

ROWHOUSE (2) 1-HR FIRE
SEPARATION

MANUFACTURED HOMES
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
DETACHED GARAGE

DECKS\PORCHES & COVERED
PORCHES

SWIMMING POOLS
RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION/OTHER
HOME OCCUPATION

STORAGE SHED

BASEMENT FINISH

RESIDENTIAL

FIREWORKS SALES

NURSERY STOCK SALES

MISC TEMPORARY STRUCTURES
MOVE WITHIN

NEW SIGN PERMITS

SIGN ALTERATION

ELECTRONIC MESSAGE CENTER

COMMERCIAL NEW
CONSTRUCTION

COMMERCIAL ADDITION
COMMERCIAL ALTERATION

Total

PERMIT ACTIVITY REPORT - YTD
DATE SELECTION 5/2020

******************C"y******************

5/2020 5/2019
Total Valuations Total Valuations
69 $17,100,339.09 57 $14,205,493.99
9 $1,818,950.37 16 $2,987,735.16
6 $0.00 5 $0.00
4 $421,379.76 9 $768,025.66
13 $215,878.25 9 $119,597.00
45 $237,640.92 49 $236,746.00
4 $234,510.00 1 $57,699.00
15 $969,949.12 18 $668,041.00
1 $0.00 6 $0.00
1 $23,296.00 9 $27,604.00
40 $578,970.75 59 $784,583.00
5 $0.00 2 $0.00
0 $0.00 0 $0.00
0 $0.00 4 $0.00
5 $0.00 0 $0.00
0 $0.00 0 $0.00
42 $647,654.00 54 $574,135.00
7 $56,305.00 11 $171,608.00
0 $0.00 1 $23,090.00
8 $62,434,206.00 9 $12,689,101.00
4 $1,582,716.00 4 $15,745,275.00
58 $25,021,957.07 60 $17,180,282.96
336 $111,343,752.33 383 $66,239,016.77

Total
19

2

73
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******************ETA******************

5/2020

Valuations
$5,919,819.87

$429,629.68

$0.00
$288,781.52
$658,913.00

$12,890.00

$0.00
$181,075.00
$0.00
$2,880.00
$139,934.50
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$1,175.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$7,635,098.57

Total
11

0

22

12

67

5/2019

Valuations
$4,261,842.83

$0.00

$0.00
$280,044.19
$524,997.00

$54,281.00

$0.00
$156,750.00
$0.00

$0.00
$129,978.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$2,500.00
$0.00

$0.00

$54,134.00

$0.00
$790,000.00
$6,254,527.02



Permit Type
BUILDING ELECTRIC
BUILDING MECHANICAL

BUILDING MECHANICAL
FIREPLACE

BUILDING MECHANICAL NEW
CONSTRUCTION

BUILDING PLUMBING
BUILDING SEPTIC

Total

PERMIT ACTIVITY REPORT - YTD
DATE SELECTION 5/2020

******************C"y******************

5/2020 5/2019

Total Valuations Total Valuations
362 $130,498.00 302 $212,366.96
460 $10,752,090.12 441 $8,775,364.39

0 $0.00 0 $0.00

1 $23,000.00 0 $0.00

142 $8,484,911.69 98 $2,084,653.00
0 $0.00 0 $0.00
965 $19,390,499.81 841 $11,072,384.35
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******************ETA******************

5/2020 5/2019

Total Valuations Total Valuations
0 $0.00 0 $0.00

65 $928,766.00 65 $650,030.27

1 $3,000.00 0 $0.00

0 $0.00 0 $0.00

26 $706,478.43 11 $163,300.00

10 $6,850.00 5 $75.00

102 $1,645,094.43 81 $813,405.27
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PERMIT ACTIVITY REPORT - YTD
DATE SELECTION 5/2020

5/2020 5/2019 5/2020 5/2019

Living Units Units Units Units Units
DECKS\PORCHES & COVERED PORCHES 0 0 0 0
MANUFACTURED HOMES 6 5 0 0
BASEMENT FINISH 0 0 0 0
DECKS\PORCHES & COVERED PORCHES 0 0 0 0
DETACHED GARAGE 1 0 1 0
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 1 0 1 0
RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION/OTHER 2 0 0 0
ROWHOUSE (2) 1-HR FIRE SEPARATION 9 16 2 0
SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 65 56 17 11
SWIMMING POOLS 1 0 0 0

Total 85 77 21 11



