PERMIT ACTIVITY REPORT - YTD DATE SELECTION 5/2020

	5/	/2020	5/3	2019	5/2	020	5/2	2019
Permit Type	Total	Valuations	Total	Valuations	Total	Valuations	Total	Valuations
SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED	69	\$17,100,339.09	57	\$14,205,493.99	19	\$5,919,819.87	11	\$4,261,842.83
ROWHOUSE (2) 1-HR FIRE SEPARATION	9	\$1,818,950.37	16	\$2,987,735.16	2	\$429,629.68	0	\$0.00
MANUFACTURED HOMES	6	\$0.00	5	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION	4	\$421,379.76	9	\$768,025.66	5	\$288,781.52	4	\$280,044.19
DETACHED GARAGE	13	\$215,878.25	9	\$119,597.00	19	\$658,913.00	22	\$524,997.00
DECKS\PORCHES & COVERED PORCHES	45	\$237,640.92	49	\$236,746.00	4	\$12,890.00	12	\$54,281.00
SWIMMING POOLS	4	\$234,510.00	1	\$57,699.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION/OTHER	15	\$969,949.12	18	\$668,041.00	5	\$181,075.00	3	\$156,750.00
HOME OCCUPATION	1	\$0.00	6	\$0.00	2	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
STORAGE SHED	1	\$23,296.00	9	\$27,604.00	1	\$2,880.00	0	\$0.00
BASEMENT FINISH	40	\$578,970.75	59	\$784,583.00	8	\$139,934.50	8	\$129,978.00
RESIDENTIAL	5	\$0.00	2	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	1	\$0.00
FIREWORKS SALES	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	1	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
NURSERY STOCK SALES	0	\$0.00	4	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
MISC TEMPORARY STRUCTURES	5	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
MOVE WITHIN	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	1	\$0.00
NEW SIGN PERMITS	42	\$647,654.00	54	\$574,135.00	2	\$1,175.00	1	\$2,500.00
SIGN ALTERATION	7	\$56,305.00	11	\$171,608.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
ELECTRONIC MESSAGE CENTER	0	\$0.00	1	\$23,090.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
COMMERCIAL NEW CONSTRUCTION	8	\$62,434,206.00	9	\$12,689,101.00	5	\$0.00	1	\$54,134.00
COMMERCIAL ADDITION	4	\$1,582,716.00	4	\$15,745,275.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
COMMERCIAL ALTERATION	58	\$25,021,957.07	60	\$17,180,282.96	0	\$0.00	3	\$790,000.00
Total	336	\$111,343,752.33	383	\$66,239,016.77	73	\$7,635,098.57	67	\$6,254,527.02

PERMIT ACTIVITY REPORT - YTD DATE SELECTION 5/2020

	5/	2020	5/	2019	5/2	020	5/20	019
Permit Type	Total	Valuations	Total	Valuations	Total	Valuations	Total	Valuations
BUILDING ELECTRIC	362	\$130,498.00	302	\$212,366.96	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
BUILDING MECHANICAL	460	\$10,752,090.12	441	\$8,775,364.39	65	\$928,766.00	65	\$650,030.27
BUILDING MECHANICAL FIREPLACE	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	1	\$3,000.00	0	\$0.00
BUILDING MECHANICAL NEW CONSTRUCTION	1	\$23,000.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
BUILDING PLUMBING	142	\$8,484,911.69	98	\$2,084,653.00	26	\$706,478.43	11	\$163,300.00
BUILDING SEPTIC	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	10	\$6,850.00	5	\$75.00
Total	965	\$19,390,499.81	841	\$11,072,384.35	102	\$1,645,094.43	81	\$813,405.27

PERMIT ACTIVITY REPORT - YTD DATE SELECTION 5/2020

	**************************************		**************************************		
	5/2020	5/2019	5/2020	5/2019	
Living Units	Units	Units	Units	Units	
DECKS\PORCHES & COVERED PORCHES	0	0	0	0	
MANUFACTURED HOMES	6	5	0	0	
BASEMENT FINISH	0	0	0	0	
DECKS\PORCHES & COVERED PORCHES	0	0	0	0	
DETACHED GARAGE	1	0	1	0	
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION	1	0	1	0	
RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION/OTHER	2	0	0	0	
ROWHOUSE (2) 1-HR FIRE SEPARATION	9	16	2	0	
SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED	65	56	17	11	
SWIMMING POOLS	1	0	0	0	
Total	85	77	21	11	